## WARRANTY DEEDOFFICIAL COPY

illing	DIS STATUTORY						
Mail to:  Michael B. Bayett  6446 West 122 St.  Palos Heights, De 66463  Name & Address of Taxpayer:  Timothy E. Benoit		Doc#: 0607305230 Fee: \$26.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/14/2006 12:40 PM Pg: 1 of 2					
16806 S. Odell Tinley Park, IL 60							
Timey raik, IL 00	4//	(5	for Decondarie Heal				
		· (Spa	(Space for Recorder's Use)				
THE GRANTOR(S)	, Leon; v. Vandover, an u	nmarried woman					
	) TI 3/4						
of the Village	of Tinley Park	, County of Cook	State of Illinois				
	ion of ten dollar; (\$10.00)	d paid, CONVEY(S) and WARR	DOLLARS				
	Timothy E. Benoit,	a paid, CONVET(S) and WARR	4N1(3)10				
(Grantee's Address)	16806 S. Odell, Tinley Park	k, IL 50477	-				
of the Village	of Tinley Park	, County of Cook	State of IL				
in the form of owner	ship:						
all interest in the foll	lowing described real estate s	ituated in the County of Cook	may of Cook , in the State of Illinois to wit:				
			ON IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION NCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,				
·			Pollolio				
STATE OF ILLIN  MAR7  REAL ESTATE TRANSFE  DEPARTMENT OF REVE	00 00 185	COUNTY TAX	OK COUNTY  THE THAMSACTION TAIL  SEE STATE  TRANSFER TAX  00092.50  FP 103025				
(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)							
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.							

Permanent Index Number(s): 27-25-209-006

Property Address: 16806 S. Odell, Tinley Park, IL 60477

- 9 --

607305230 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this . 28 d	ay of February ,	2006	COP		
•	(Seal)	Ľ L	Zlona V	Van Do	cele(Seal)
	(Seal)				(Seal)
	(NOTE: Please type or prin	nt names be	elow all signatures.)		
STATE OF ILLINOIS	)				
COUNTY OF <b>COOK</b>	) ss )				
I, the undersigned, 2 Notary Public Leona V. Vandover  personally known to me to oc the in person, and acknowledged that for the uses and purposes therein s	same person(s) whose name(s)	subscribed	to the foregoing instr	ument, appeared l	pefore me this day
for the uses and purposes therein s	critorin including the release a	nd waiver of	of the right of homeste	ead.	and voluntary act
	C		Xehhill	selfal	
(Seal)	" F DEDDIE CKEITOL " F	06	Debbie Crettol  My commission ex	pires: <u>May 14, 200</u>	Notary Public
			T C/O/X		
		соок		/ ILLINOIS TRA	NSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer: Albert J. Beaudreau			Exempt under provi	or sions of Paragrant	1
Albert J. Beaudreau, Ltd. 100 Ravinia Place			Section 4, Real Estat Date:	e Transfer Tex Ac	et.
Orland Park, II. 60462,			Ruyer Sallar or D		
			Buyer, Seller or Repo	esentative	

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).